7/11/2020

file:///D:/Mid India/MID India/Listing Compliances/2020-21/Quarterly Compliance for june 2020/Shareholding Pattern/MID INDIA-SHP.html|

MID INDIA-SHP.html

General information about company

Scrip code 500277

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE401C01018

Name of the company

MID INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of TI:IO. lOf No. Of Total Shareholding as a Number of V(.)t'ing Rights held in each
Cate o.of artly h otal nos. % of total ¢ class of securities (IX)
€9 | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up Shares shares o oT totat no.
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder (I shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
1D Receipts 1957) (VIII) As a . % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) Class eg: | Class
) (V1) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 12 8298454 8298454 |50.91 8298454 8298454 |50.91
Group
B) Public 15855 8001546 8001546 | 49.09 8001546 8001546 |49.09
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 15867 16300000 16300000 | 100 16300000 16300000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D o, Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD)=(VII)HX) As a % No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 5091 8298454
Group
B) Public 49.09 2483876
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10782330
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;?sf :;?;?ésnos‘ total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully p:?ud paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei s Y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (7 P Wk vy | 1957 (VD | Class cg: | Class Total
held Asa % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | |, 7125454 7125454 | 43.71 7125454 7125454 | 43.71
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 1173000 1173000 |7.2 1173000 1173000 |7.2
(specify)
(SZ;’(‘]T)O‘M 12 8298454 8298454 |50.91 8298454 8298454 |50.91
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 12 8298454 8298454 |50.91 8298454 8298454 |50.91
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+A)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
69 Institutions/ 3 40800 40800 0.25 40800 40800 0.25
Banks
Sub-Total 3 40800 40800 025 40800 40800 025
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) sharcholders | 14744 5645252 5645252 | 34.63 5645252 5645252 |34.63
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 23 1033454 1033454 [6.34 1033454 1033454 [6.34
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
) Any Other 1042 1282040 1282040 |7.87 1282040 1282040 |7.87
(specity)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 15852 7960746 7960746 |48.84 7960746 7960746 |48.84
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 15855 8001546 8001546 | 49.09 8001546 8001546 |49.09
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 15867 16300000 16300000 | 100 16300000 16300000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 15867 16300000 16300000 | 100 16300000 16300000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 43.71 7125454
(d 7.2 1173000
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 50.91 8298454
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50,91 8298454
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
H 0.25 200
Sub-Total (B) 025 200
)]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 34.63 1674482
(a(ii)) 6.34 540054
(e 7.87 269140
Sub-Total (B) 48.84 2483676
3
Total Public
Shareholding
49.09 2483876
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 10782330
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 10782330
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

RANCHOD
PRASAD

HUF

LAXMINARAYAN

PRADEEP
GANEDIWAL

RANCHHOD
PRASAD
GANEDIWAL

PRADYUMN
GANEDIWAL

INDIRA
GANEDIWAL

PRITI
GANEDIWAL

SUSHILA
DEVI
GANEDIWAL

PAN (II)

AADHR2968B

ADYPG5554A

ADYPG5552G

ADZPG5967A

AHEPG1089L

AEPPG8597R

ADYPGS5553H

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

3757300

1195000

906126

789130

300000

95000

50000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (AV)+
M)+ (VD

3757300

1195000

906126

789130

300000

95000

50000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

23.05

7.33

4.84

1.84

0.58

Number of Voti

ng Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3757300

1195000

906126

789130

300000

95000

50000

Class eg:y

Total

3757300

1195000

906126

789130

300000

95000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

23.05

7.33

5.56

4.84

1.84

0.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

23.05

7.33

4.84

1.84

0.58

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

I

I

I

I
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 3757300 1195000 906126 789130 300000 95000 50000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter Promoter Promoter

Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter
Group Group Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NIRMAL

AGARWAL

KANTA BAI
AGRAWAL

KRISHNA DAS
AGRAWAL

RITU
AGRAWAL

SHANKAR PRASAD
MANSINGHKA

Click here to
go back

PAN (1I)

ACZPA5279Q

ACZPAS5280F

ACRPA3453E

AAMPA0956B

AAUPM4249F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10600

10000

7898

4400

7125454

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

10600

10000

7898

4400

7125454

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.06

0.05

0.03

43.71

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities

IX)

Class eg:X

10600

10000

7898

4400

7125454

Class eg:y

Total

10600

10000

7898

4400

7125454

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

0.06

0.05

0.03

43.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.06

0.05

0.03

43.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI

1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

10600

10000

7898

4400

7125454

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

Category Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the GANEDIWAL FINANCE AND LEASING PRIVATE
Shareholders (I) LIMITED

MID INDIA INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

PAN (II) AAACGS5936E

AABCM9849D

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1173000
held (IV)

1173000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1173000
M)+ (VD

1173000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1173000

1173000

Class eg:y

Total 1173000

1173000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 72

7.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

7.2
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1173000

MID INDIA-SHP.html
0

1173000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the GIRDHARI SAGARMAL BIYANI Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AADPB5632N Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 239300 239300

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 239300 239300
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 147 1.47
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 239300 239300

Class eg:y
Total 239300 239300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.47 1.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.47 1.47
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares h;ld_ in 170500 170500
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category Bodies Corporate Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Overseas Corporate Bodies

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Sharcholders (1) | 52 959 1 1042

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 664451 617089 500 1282040
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 664451 617089 500 1282040
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.08 3.79 0 7.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 664451 617089 500 1282040

Class eg:y
Total 664451 617089 500 1282040

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.08 379 0 7.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 4.08 3.79 0 7.87
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares hfeld' in 235851 33289 0 269140
dematerialized

form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners
»f the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
Whether by virtue of: creat}qn_/
Ili]ai)shsilort Nationality II\)Ii)S.Si ort Natiopality Y . a(;qulsmon
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable R_1gh_ts on . | Exercise o ificant
AN Nationality |in case of | Name | PAN | - Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of significan
. Any other . Any other | Shares | . s dividend or |of sienificant beneﬁmal
foreign is selected) foreign is selected) £ any other ~[control |3 interest
national national distribution influence
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