General information about company							
Scrip code	500277						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE401C01018						
Name of the company	MID INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Nos. Of fully shareholders up eq	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	Partly No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder		urcholders up equity shares shares hald (IV) shares (calcula as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) A	equity		held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	8298454			8298454	50.91	8298454		8298454	50.91
(B)	Public	15855	8001546			8001546	49.09	8001546		8001546	49.09
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	15867	16300000			16300000	100	16300000		16300000	100

MID INDIA-SHP.html

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying S	ares derlying utstanding nvertible curities No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
		convertible securities				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				50.91					8298454	
(B)	Public				49.09					2483876	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					10782330	

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	() Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian	Г	1	_	1	1	Т	1	1	1	1
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	7125454			7125454	43.71	7125454		7125454	43.71
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1173000			1173000	7.2	1173000		1173000	7.2
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	8298454			8298454	50.91	8298454		8298454	50.91
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	8298454			8298454	50.91	8298454		8298454	50.91
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		•		•	•
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	40800			40800	0.25	40800		40800	0.25
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	40800			40800	0.25	40800		40800	0.25
(3)	Non-institutions			•		•		•	3	•	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	14787	5645252			5645252	34.63	5645252		5645252	34.63
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	23	1033454			1033454	6.34	1033454		1033454	6.34
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1042	1282040			1282040	7.87	1282040		1282040	7.87
Sub-Total (B)(3)		15852	7960746			7960746	48.84	7960746		7960746	48.84
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		15855	8001546			8001546	49.09	8001546		8001546	49.09
С	Table IV - Stateme	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total (A+B+C2)		15867	16300000			16300000	100	16300000		16300000	100
Total (A+B+C)		15867	16300000			16300000	100	16300000		16300000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
	Outstanding Outstand		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				43.71					7125454
(d)				7.2					1173000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				50.91					8298454
(2)	Foreign					•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				50.91					8298454
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder	ı	ı			
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.25					200
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.25					200
(3)	Non-institutio	ns			•		•	•	
(a(i))				34.63					1674482
(a(ii))				6.34					540054
(e)				7.87					269140
Sub-Total (B) (3)				48.84					2483676
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				49.09					2483876
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10782330
Total (A+B+C				100					10782330

		Individ	luals/Hindu u	ndivided Fam	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RANCHOD PRASAD LAXMINARAYAN HUF	PRADEEP GANEDIWAL	RANCHHOD PRASAD GANEDIWAL	PRADYUMN GANEDIWAL	INDIRA GANEDIWAL	PRITI GANEDIWAL	SUSHILA DEVI GANEDIWAL
PAN (II)	AADHR2968B	ADYPG5554A	ADYPG5552G	ADZPG5967A	AHEPG1089L	AEPPG8597R	ADYPG5553H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3757300	1195000	906126	789130	300000	95000	50000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3757300	1195000	906126	789130	300000	95000	50000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.05	7.33	5.56	4.84	1.84	0.58	0.31
Number of Voti	ng Rights held in each	class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	3757300	1195000	906126	789130	300000	95000	50000
Class eg:y							
Total	3757300	1195000	906126	789130	300000	95000	50000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.05	7.33	5.56	4.84	1.84	0.58	0.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.05	7.33	5.56	4.84	1.84	0.58	0.31
Number of Lock	ked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
` '	res pledged or otherwi	se encumbered ()	ZIII)	<u>I</u>	<u> </u>	<u>l</u>	<u>I</u>

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3757300	1195000	906126	789130	300000	95000	50000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

		Individ	uals/Hindu undiv	ided Family					
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NIRMAL AGARWAL	KANTA BAI AGRAWAL	KRISHNA DAS AGRAWAL	RITU AGRAWAL	SHANKAR PRASAD MANSINGHKA	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	ACZPA5279Q	ACZPA5280F	ACRPA3453E	AAMPA0956B	AAUPM4249F	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10600	10000	7898	4400	0	7125454			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10600	10000	7898	4400	0	7125454			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	0.06	0.05	0.03	0	43.71			
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities	(IX)	•		•			
Class eg:X	10600	10000	7898	4400	0	7125454			
Class eg:y									
Total	10600	10000	7898	4400	0	7125454			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.07	0.06	0.05	0.03	0	43.71			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	0.06	0.05	0.03	0	43.71			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T	1			T			
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10600	10000	7898	4400	0	7125454			
Reason for not pro	viding PAN								

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Any Other (spec	cify)							
Searial No.	1	2							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GANEDIWAL FINANCE AND LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	MID INDIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED							
PAN (II)	AAACG5936E	AABCM9849D	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1173000	0	1173000						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1173000	0	1173000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.2	0	7.2						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	1173000	0	1173000						
Class eg:y									
Total	1173000	0	1173000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.2	0	7.2						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.2	0	7.2						
Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	<u> </u>							
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1173000	0	1173000					
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group						

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share ca	pital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GIRDHARI SAGARMAL BIYANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPB5632N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	239300	239300
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	239300	239300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.47	1.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	239300	239300
Class eg:y		
Total	239300	239300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.47	1.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.47	1.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	170500	170500
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•
Reason for not providing PAN		
providing PAN		

		Any Other (sp	ecify)							
Searial No. 1 2 3										
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Overseas Corporate Bodies							
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category							
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back						
PAN (II)				Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	82	959	1	1042						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	664451	617089	500	1282040						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	664451	617089	500	1282040						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		3.79	.79 0							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	664451	617089	500	1282040						
Class eg:y										
Total	664451	617089	500	1282040						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.08	3.79	0	7.87						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		3.79	0	7.87						
Number of Locked	umber of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	ares held in materialized 235851 33289		0	269140						

Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

	significant beneficial owners													
of the SBO				Details of the registered owner			Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of			
'AN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)		Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	creation / acquisitio of significan beneficial interest